Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Hobbylauf

Platz

O~NO O WN R
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Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby

Strecke
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m

Zeit (brutto)
00:18:08
00:18:25
00:19:14
00:19:20
00:19:47
00:20:17
00:22:24
00:22:34
00:22:42
00:22:56
00:23:35
00:24:46
00:24:52
00:24:52
00:24:53
00:24:54
00:25:03
00:26:04
00:26:24
00:26:30
00:26:42
00:26:57
00:27:10
00:27:27
00:28:01
00:28:10
00:28:10
00:28:48
00:28:52
00:28:56
00:28:59
00:29:23
00:29:56
00:30:07
00:31:10

StartNr.
126
120
124
55
121
122
105
96
115
119
104
52
108
51
61
116
123
103
98
109
53
76
78
75
101
100
99
118
66
125
68
69
80
81
63

Name

Schraml, Christoph
Fenk, Martin
Wicht, Markus
Rembold, Tim
Hanske, Klaus
Aures, Thomas
Weber, Thomas
Neudert, Walter
Franz, Marion
Fichtner, Harald
Prechtl, Bastian
Wenger, Martin
Meyers, Alberto
Schmeller, Alexander
O'Connell, Nick
Beckmann, Sophie
Kellner, Felizitas
Kolb, Miriam
Lindner, Markus
Eich, Katharina
Stahl, Lucien
Volkl, Doris
Rucker, Angela
Forster, Claudia
Hahn, Andreas
Hindl, Sven

Frank, Andrea
Roman, Manuel
Schmidt, Birgit
Reil, Stefanie
Spielvogel, Kristin
Spielvogel, Christian
Beach, Duane
Daylin, Beach
Weigl, Anna

24. Volks-Raiffeisenbank-Silvesterlauf, Amberg am 31.12.2014

Jahrgang
1997
1995
1994
1990
1970
1991
1990
1966
1970
1961
1994
1983
1979
1982
1985
1992
1995
1978
1969
1993
1981
1967
1962
1970
1979
1972
1972
1980
1972
2000
1983
1971
1977
1977
1941
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Verein

DJK Weiden
Team Oberpfalz
DJK Weiden
ohne Verein
VFTN Kirchenreinbach
SV lllschwang
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

DJK Weiden
Sportservice
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

DJK Weiden

DJK Gleirisch
ohne Verein
Vitality & Fitness
DJK Weiden
ohne Verein
Zehnerl

Zehnerl

Zehnerl

SV Allianz Private
SV Allianz Private
TB Weiden

Clever Fit Kimmersbruck

ohne Verein
DJK Weiden
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
TST Ammerthal
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